
  Indiana Coastal Grants Program 2015 

State Agency Contact List 

 Division of Nature Preserves  
Mike Molnar, Lake Michigan Coastal Program Manager, mmolnar@dnr.in.gov, 317-233-0132  
Maggie Byrne, Lake Michigan Coastal Program Grants Specialist, mbyrne@dnr.in.gov, 219-983-9912  
Ron Hellmich, Heritage Program, rhellmich@dnr.in.gov 
Derek Nimetz, Regional Ecologist, dnimetz@dnr.in.gov  
Tom Post, Regional Ecologist, tpost@dnr.in.gov  
Emily Stork, Grand Calumet Region, estork@dnr.in.gov 
Dorreen Carey, NonPoint Source Program, GLRI, LaMP, dcarey@dnr.in.gov, 219-921-0863  
 
Division of Historic Preservation and Archeology  
Cathy Draeger, Archaeologist, cdraeger-williams@dnr.in.gov 
Kim Padgett, Historic Structure Reviewer, kpadgett@dnr.in.gov 
 
Division of Fish and Wildlife  
Megan Dillion, North Urban Wildlife Biologist, mdillion@dnr.in.gov, 765-320-0517  
Brian Breidert, Fisheries Biologist, bbreidert@dnr.in.gov, 219-874-6824  
Doug Nusbaum, Lake and River Enhancement Section, dnusbaum@dnr.in.gov, 260-244-6805 x239  
 
Division of Water  
Steve Davis, Lake Michigan Specialist, sdavis@dnr.in.gov  
Technical Services Section - Toll Free: (877) 928-3755 or 317-232-4160  
http://www.in.gov/dnr/water/permits/index.html  
 
Division of Forestry  
James Potthoff, District Forester, jpotthoff@dnr.IN.gov  
 
Indiana Heritage Trust Program  
Tom Laycock, tlaycock@dnr.in.gov 
 
Bicentennial Nature Trust Program 
Mark Becker, mbecker@dnr.in.gov 
 
Division of Outdoor Recreation  
Bob Bronson, Chief State and Community Outdoor Recreation Planner, bbronson@dnr.in.gov 
Indiana Department of Environmental Management  
Ashley Snyder, asnyder@idem.in.gov  
 
Indiana Department of Agriculture 
Geneva Tyler, District Resource Specialist, gtyler@isda.gov 
 
Indiana State Department of Health  
David Ortel, Sanitary Engineer, dortel@isdh.in.gov, 317-233-7265  
 
For more information about the Agencies of the State of Indiana visit: www.in.gov 
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